
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

8B 

018 

2 

12 

0 

48 

63 

38 

45 

35 

46 

14 

5 

8A 

15B 

93 

15 

789 

18 

7 

Name 

Joe Nemechek 

Brian Faessler 

Scott Holley 

Joseph Burke 

Dylan Archer 

Scott Borchetta 

Doug Richmond 

Curt Vogt 

Alan Cohen 

Dirk Leuenberger 

Donnie Strickland 

Michael Slutz 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Brian Pritchard 

Ike Keeler 

Jenn Krpata 

Carlus Gann 

Timothy Haines 

Scott Dolfi 

Christopher Evans 

Class 

10SCD 

10GT4 

10SCB 

10SCB 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SCB 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SCA 

10SCC 

10SCB 

10SCA 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10SCC 

10GT4 

10SCA 

10SCB 

Best Tm 

1:49.895 

1:50.852 

1:52.889 

1:53.301 

1:53.634 

1:55.436 

1:55.638 

1:56.167 

1:57.429 

2:00.393 

2:00.873 

2:02.538 

2:03.749 

2:05.730 

2:07.079 

2:07.417 

2:07.633 

2:09.477 

2:11.476 

2:12.263 

2nd Best 

1:50.185 

1:50.983 

1:53.408 

1:53.565 

1:53.966 

1:56.494 

1:58.883 

1:56.884 

2:08.056 

2:03.900 

2:01.388 

2:03.037 

2:05.652 

2:06.600 

2:10.578 

2:08.954 

2:09.159 

2:09.755 

2:12.128 

2:14.867 

Year 

2006 

2017 

2000 

2003 

2022 

2015 

2008 

2006 

2006 

2010 

2013 

1988 

2006 

2015 

2012 

1991 

1987 

1979 

2013 

2005 

Make/Model 

Toyota Camry 

Ford Mustang 

Penske Dodge 

Dodge Charger 

Mustang Ford 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Falcon 

Ford Fusion 

Mustang Port City Tube 

Dodge Viper 

Toyota Camry 

Nascar Oldsmobile Cutlass 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Nascar Toyota Camry 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Impala 

Ford Thunderbird 

Porsche 911 

Nascar Ford Fusion 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Engine Color 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Black/White/Red 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

Black/Yellow/Red 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

Black/Green 

Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Orange 

Red/Yellow/Green 

Black 

Red/Black/White 

Black/Red/White 

Red/White 

Black 

White/Blue 

Black/Yellow/Blue 

Hometown 

Mooresville NC 

Cincinnati OH 

Fortville IN 

Atlanta GA 

Keller TX 

Nashville TN 

Newark DE 

Wallingford CT 

Merrich NY 

Redmond WA 

Vero Beach FL 

Bolivar OH 

Chester SC 

Niles OH 

Jenison MI 

St. James NY 

Lafayette GA 

Cincinnati OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

Indiana PA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#7 - Loss of 3 fastest times for ignoring flags in Practice 

Printed: 9/10/2022 8:38:12 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Group 10 

Group 10 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:21:28 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2022 08:20 


